M-29
U  Thermistor Input
(8 Types)
U 4-Digit Display
U °C/°F Switchable
U Peak and Valley Recall
U  Dual Programmable
Setpoints

(1.772 + 0.024/-0.000) PANEL CUTOUT
* Not field installable.
Ordering Example: DP25-TH-AR-DC10/32, thermistor indicator,
low-voltage power, analog output and dual 5 A relays.
 To Order Visit omega.com/dp25-th for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
 DP25-TH Thermistor
Display and Output Options* (Additional cost)
 Order Suffix Description
 -GN Green display (N/C)
 -A Analog output
 -AI-R Isolated analog output and relays
 -R Dual 5 A relays
 -AR Analog output and relays
Power Options* (Additional cost)
 Order Suffix Power
 -230 230 Vac (N/C)
 -DC10/32 10 to 32 Vdc
 -DC26/56 26 to 56 Vdc
Dimensions: mm (inch)
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
CASE
REAR COVER
96.0 (3.78)48.0 (1.89)
20.3 (0.80)
15
1.
4
(5
.9
6)
RETAINER
FRONT BEZEL
Panel Punches Available, Visit omega.com/panelpunches
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
CASE
REAR COVER
96.0 (3.78)48.0 (1.89)
20.3 (0.80)
15
1.
4
(5
.9
6)
RETAINER
FRONT BEZEL
Comes complete with operator’s manual.